CONTRACT N.

NA FLEET BM

N00250-16-C-8004
N00250-13-C-8009
N00250-16-C-8015
N00250-16-C-8014
N00250-15-C-8026
210-100-12-C-0022
N00250-14-C-8004
N00250-14-C-8009
N00250-14-C-8010
N00250-14-C-8008
N00250-14-C-8002
N00250-16-C-8020
210-100-12-C-0006
N00250-14-C-8011
N00250-13-C-8006
N00250-17-C-8010
N00250-14-C-8005
N00250-16-C-8018

EXPIRATION

6/19/2019
12/31/2017
5/3/2019
10/31/2019
12/9/2017
11/27/2018
4/21/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
11/12/2019
12/10/2018
9/21/2018
1/31/2018
6/30/2020
6/30/2018
4/30/2018

P.O.C.

Eli Weiss
Bruno Zazzera
Francis Meenaghan
Michael Meenaghan
Salvatore Guerriero
Vincenza Piccolo
Vincenza Piccolo
Francesco S. Maglia
Francesco S. Maglia
Ricardo Verges
Coreen Hillion
Abdul R. Dabwan
Ishtuag Tramboo
Saleh Yadgar
Giuseppe Polidoro
Sergio D'Auria
Alessandro Spadaro
Sadun Parlar

Phone No.

011-972-4-852-8526
0039-081-663-570
011-353-1298-0488
011-353-1298-0488
0039-339-580-6994
0039-081-020-8791
0039-081-020-8791
0039-081-714-5103
0039-081-714-5103
0034-667-438-160
0039-393-774-1860
011-973-3977-7744
011-973-1721-0788
011-973-1725-3116
0039-081-552-4751
0039-081-509-4705
0039-081-853-1691
0090-532-314-3592



VENDOR

A.M.G.A. INVESTMENTS CO.
BRUNO ZAZZERA

FAMILY ROOTS LTD.

FAMILY ROOTS LTD.
GUERRIERO, CAMEO & JEW.FACTORY
LADY JEWELRY DI VINCENZA PICCOLO
LADY JEWELRY DI VINCENZA PICCOLO

MA.GI.ES. OF MAGLIA s.a.s.
MA.GI.ES. OF MAGLIA s.a.s.
MAJORICA, SA
MCM Enterprise Ltd.
PEACOCK CARPET
RAMZANA JEWELLERS
SALEH J. YADGAR
SARTORIA POLIDORO
SERGIO D'AURIA
SPADARO ALESSANDRO
SULTAN PIPES

SERVICE

ISRAELI GIFT ITEMS
FERGI ITALIAN HAND BAGS
HERALDRY ITEMS
MILITARY & EMBLEMATIC/PERSONAL. RINGS
JEWELRY CONCSSION
ITALIAN HAND CRAFTED JEWERLY
FERRARI OFFICIAL MOTORSPORT COLLECTION
ITALIAN GIFTWARE & SOUVENIR ITEMS
ITALIAN GOLD & SILVER JEWELRY
NAME BRAND MAJORICA PEARL JEWELRY
CUST.STORY TELLING LINK BRAC/SIL PENDS /CHAINS
ORIENTAL STYLE CARPETS
GOLD & SILVER JEWELRY
ARABIAN PERF.OILS,LOC.CRAFTS&BAHRAINI SOUVENIRS
CUSTOM MADE CRUISE JACKETS
OIL PORTRAITS, CAPODIMONTE, WOOD AND METAL
ITALIAN BICYCLES, ACC. & RELATED SPORTSWEAR
TURKISH MEERSCHAUM ITEMS



PERCENT.

15%
12%
20%
18%
12%
12%
12%
10%
10%
15%
12%
15%
18%
16%
12%
12%
10%
15%
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